
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:00

A  VV Schwerte… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 15 6 3 18

2112 11

16:16 17:19

╳
14

5
16

7
17

10
19

11
21

13 Auszeit

11:10
16:19

Ende
18:34

B  Sorpesee S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 4 3 11 1 8

2510

11:13

20:17
1
13

3
19

4
21

5
22

10
25

12
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:37

B  Sorpesee R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 3 1 2 8 4

2510

16:4

╳
22

5
24

12
25

18 20 21
Auszeit

Ende
18:55

A  VV Schwerte… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 7 15 6 3 18

1113 2

5:18 2:12

10:22 4:16
0
10

2
11

4 5 7 9 Auszeit

0:5
4:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 3 wU16
Frauen

B  RC Sorpesee vs. VV Schwerte II A

Spiel 3 28.09.2024 17:00 Uhr

Alfred-Berg-Sporthalle
58239 Schwerte
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B  Sorpesee 8/14

1 Bolte, Merle X
2 Coerschulte, Insa X
3 Siemens, Laura X

4 Kozar, Hana X
8 ★ Kozar, Sara X

10 Brinkschulte, Patricia X
11 Grotensohn, Lina X
17 Bölling, Charlotte

B  Libero

17 Bölling, Charlotte

B  Offizielle

T Kleffner, Felix
SC Cordes, Viola E

C

A  VV Schwerte… 12/14

1 Thöne, Hanna

2 Stojimenov, Hana X
3 Grbarac, Emilia X
5 Hardock, Jana X
6 Bosqui, Charlotte X

7 ★ Behm, Lilly X
11 Durmus, Talia X
12 Hilbig, IdaTheresia X
13 Flaßkamp, Leonie X
15 Raabe, Louisa X

18 Molitor, Nele X
21 Nörmerich, Emelie Li…

A  Libero

1 Thöne, Hanna
21 Nörmerich, Emelie Li…

A  Offizielle

T Kowallik, Nadine

CT Albers, Wiebke
SC Halberstadt, Amelie E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Sorpesee VV Schwerte… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 1 25 1 94 21 0 2 2
0 1 1 25 2 18 11 0 4 2

3

0 3 2 50 112 32 0 6 4
Start: 17:00 Ende: 18:55 Dauer: 1:55

Sieger: RC Sorpesee

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schön , Ida 1

2 Oberländer , Lara 2

Schr. Gruß , Romy
Assist. Müller, Mara
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